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Solent Regatta Results 1987

Class A - Single Canoe Under 13

4" Eling

9" Lymington

9" Lymington

9" Lymington

1t Barton

4" Hythe

13" Southampton

R Gordon

| Glasspool
R Woods

R Phillips

J Woodcock
A Cade

| Budd

Class B - Single Canoe Under 14

31% Itchen

22" Bournemouth
10" Christchurch
9" Lymington

V Whitlock
D Harris

L Elford

B Tindell

Class C - Single Canoe Under 16

3" Gosport

25™M Southampton
22" Bournemouth
31% Itchen

D Compton
S Friel

S Chesworth
P Roberts

Class D - Single Canoe Under 20

25™ Southampton
25™M Southampton
4" Hythe

S Pritchard
R Summers
S Brewer

Class E - Double Canoe Under 13

9" Lymington
4" Eling
1** Barton

R Phillips M Cornwell
R Gordon M Smith

J Woodcock S Merryweather

Class F - Double Canoe Under 14

9" Lymington

4 Hythe

22" Bournemouth
31% Itchen

A Glasspool R Annets

B Phillips A Gache
D Harris A Brooks
V Whitlock P Smithson

1$t
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1 st
2nd
3rd

Class G - Double Canoe Under 16

25" Southampton S Friel P Cox
2" Fareham P Fairhurst R Fairhurst
31% Itchen | Cullen A Hibberd

Class H - Double Canoe Under 20
31 Itchen B Capell N Elton
10" Christchurch B Warr D Haddow

T Fairhurst V Seal
J Lazenbury A Veal

2" Fareham
9" Lymington

4" Eling M Gordon P Williams
Class K - Dinghy Pulling Under 13

9" Lymington A Jones

2" Fareham N Taylor

9" Lymington T Frazer

3" Salisbury B Underhill

3 Portchester M Wilson

Class L - Dinghy Pulling Under 14

9" Lymington S Errol

9" Lymington A Annetts

4" Hythe C Weatherdon
Class Ms - Single Sculling Under 16

1t Barton S Williams

15t Warsash S Sandford

15t Warsash M Bevis

9" Lymington P Lightbody

10" Christchurch R Haddow

2" Fareham P Fairhurst

22" Bournemouth G Duncan

31t ltchen G Muncer

Class Mv - Single Sculling Under 20
3" salisbury D Wood
2" Fareham T Fairhurst
10" Christchurch M Preston
3" Gosport R Torok
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Open Handicap
Sea Scout Gig
Sea Scout Dinghy
Mirror Dinghy

Class A
Class B
Class D
Class E
Class F
Class G
Class H
Class J
Class K
Class L
Class O
Class P

Solent Regatta Results 1987

Class N - Gig Pulling Under 16

22" Bournemouth F Marchesi
9" Lymington A Cornwell
4" Hythe A Gasnier
Class O - Gig Pulling Under 20
15t Warsash D Lyon
2" Fareham A Sheppard
5" Gosport N Ditton

Class P - Dinghy Sailing Under 15"

9" Lymington L McEwen J McEwen
9" Lymington D Dingwall P Harrison
9" Lymington A Douglas A Acreman

Class Q - Sailing Under 20

31% Itchen J Heffer N Cullen
10™ Christchurch J Powers S Crow
9" Lymington E Hay K Wharmby
Open Sailing
9" Lymington L McEwen
15t Barton A Hughes
1t Barton K Akerman
1t Barton J Heissig
Long Distance Kayak
22" Bournemouth D Harris
9" Lymington | Glasspool R Phillips
4" Eling R Chilcott
13" Southampton J Skading
2" Fareham P Fairhurst R Fairhurst
9" Lymington A Glasspool M Munt
4" Eling S Hemmings
2" Fareham T Fairhurst
4" Eling M Gordon P Williams
22™ Bournemouth P Duncan G Scammell
3" Gosport S Burns
9" Lymington A Haynes T Bush
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6th
7th
8th
gth
1 Oth

1 2th
1 3th
14"

1 st
2nd
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5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10"
11"
120
13"
14"
15"
16"

79
78
73
69
69
64
58
55
50
45
45
37
36
33
33

258
225
214
201
197
187
183
176
172
169
166
159
153
152
147
110

Venture Scout Trophy
9" Lymington
10™ Christchurch
2" Fareham
31 Itchen
1%t Warsash
1! Barton
13" Southampton
5" Gosport
4% Hythe
3" Gosport
22" Bournemouth
9" Itchen
3 Salisbury
25" Southampton
4" Eling

Scout Trophy
9" Lymington
4% Hythe
22" Bournemouth
10" Christchurch
31 Itchen
15t Barton
3" Gosport
3" Salisbury
1%t Warsash
2" Fareham
9" ltchen
5" Gosport
13" Southampton
25" Southampton
3" Portchester
4" Eling



