## Solent Regatta Results 1987

		A - Single Can	oe Under 13		Class G - Double Canoe Under 16					
1 <sup>st</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Eling	R Gordon		1 <sup>st</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	S Friel P Fairhurst	P Cox			
2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	I Glasspool		2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	R Fairhurst				
$3^{rd}$	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	R Woods			31st Itchen	I Cullen A Hibl	perd			
	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	R Phillips								
	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton				Class H - Double Canoe Under 2					
	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	A Cade		<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	31st Itchen	B Capell	N Elton			
	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	I Budd		2 <sup>nd</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	B Warr	D Haddow			
				3 <sup>rd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	T Fairhurst	V Seal			
		3 - Single Can	oe Under 14		9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	J Lazenbury	A Veal			
1 <sup>st</sup>	31 <sup>st</sup> Itchen	V Whitlock			4 <sup>th</sup> Eling	M Gordon	P Williams			
2 <sup>nd</sup>	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	D Harris								
3 <sup>rd</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch L Elford				Class K - Dinghy Pulling Under 13					
	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	B Tindell		<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Jones				
				2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	N Taylor				
		C - Single Can	oe Under 16	3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	T Frazer				
1 <sup>st</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup> Gosport	D Compton			3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury	B Underhill				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton				3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester M Wilson					
$3^{rd}$	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	S Chesworth								
	31st Itchen	P Roberts			Class	L - Dinghy Pull	ing Under 14			
				1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	S Errol				
	Class D	) - Single Can	oe Under 20	2 <sup>nd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Annetts				
1 <sup>st</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	S Pritchard			4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	C Weatherdor	1			
2 <sup>nd</sup>	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton	R Summers								
$3^{rd}$	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	S Brewer			Class N	Is - Single Scu	lling Under 16			
				<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	S Williams				
	Class E	- Double Can	oe Under 13	2 <sup>nd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash	S Sandford				
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	R Phillips	M Cornwell	3 <sup>rd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash	M Bevis				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Eling	R Gordon	M Smith		9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	P Lightbody				
	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	J Woodcock	S Merryweather		10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	R Haddow				
					2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	P Fairhurst				
	Class F	- Double Can	oe Under 14		22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	G Duncan				
1 <sup>st</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington	A Glasspool	R Annets		31 <sup>st</sup> Itchen	G Muncer				
2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe	B Phillips	A Gache							
3 <sup>rd</sup>	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth	D Harris	A Brooks		Class N	/Iv - Single Scu	lling Under 20			
	31st Itchen	V Whitlock	P Smithson	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup> salisbury	D Wood				
				2 <sup>nd</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham	T Fairhurst				
				3 <sup>rd</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	M Preston				
					3 <sup>rd</sup> Gosport	R Torok				

## Solent Regatta Results 1987

		Class I	N - Giq	Pulling Unde	er 16			Venture Scout Trophy
1 <sup>st</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup> 22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth F		F Marc			1 <sup>st</sup>	79	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington
			Cornwell		2 <sup>nd</sup>	78	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch	
$3^{rd}$	4 <sup>th</sup> Hytl	ne	A Gası	nier		3 <sup>rd</sup>	73	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham
						4 <sup>th</sup>	69	31st Itchen
Class O - Gig Pulling Under 20							69	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash
	1 <sup>st</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash D Lyon				6 <sup>th</sup>	64	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton	
2 <sup>nd</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham A Shep				$7^{th}$	58	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup> Gos	sport	N Ditto	011		8 <sup>th</sup>	55	5 <sup>th</sup> Gosport
		Class D -	Dingh	v Sailina Hnd	or 151/ <sub>6</sub>	9 <sup>th</sup>	50	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe
Class P - Dingh					J McEwen	10 <sup>th</sup>	45	3 <sup>rd</sup> Gosport
2 <sup>nd</sup>			D Ding		P Harrison		45	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth
3 <sup>rd</sup> 9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		nington	A Douglas		A Acreman	12 <sup>th</sup>	37	9 <sup>th</sup> Itchen
	,	3		<b>5</b>		13 <sup>th</sup>	36	3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury
		Clas	s Q - S	ailing Under	20	14 <sup>th</sup>	33	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton
1 <sup>st</sup>			J Heffe		N Cullen		33	4 <sup>th</sup> Eling
2 <sup>nd</sup> 10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch			J Powe		S Crow			ŭ
3 <sup>rd</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup> Lym	nington	E Hay		K Wharmby			Scout Trophy
			_	•		1 <sup>st</sup>	258	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington
Open Sailing					•	$2^{nd}$	225	4 <sup>th</sup> Hythe
Open Handicar				L McEwen		3 <sup>rd</sup>	214	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemouth
Sea Scout Din			1 <sup>st</sup> Barton Ihy 1 <sup>st</sup> Barton		A Hughes K Akerman		201	10 <sup>th</sup> Christchurch
Sea Scout Dinghy Mirror Dinghy			1 <sup>st</sup> Barton J Heis			5 <sup>th</sup>	197	31st Itchen
Will of Billgily 1 Barton			0 1 1010	6 <sup>th</sup>	187	1 <sup>st</sup> Barton		
		Lo	na Dis	stance Kayak		$7^{th}$	183	3 <sup>rd</sup> Gosport
Class	Α	22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemo		D Harris		8 <sup>th</sup>	176	3 <sup>rd</sup> Salisbury
Class	В	9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		I Glasspool	R Phillips	9 <sup>th</sup>	172	1 <sup>st</sup> Warsash
Class	D	4 <sup>th</sup> Eling		R Chilcott	·	10 <sup>th</sup>	169	2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham
		13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton		J Skading		11 <sup>th</sup>	166	9 <sup>th</sup> Itchen
		2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham		P Fairhurst	R Fairhurst	12 <sup>th</sup>	159	5 <sup>th</sup> Gosport
Class G		9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		A Glasspool S Hemmings	M Munt	13 <sup>th</sup>	153	13 <sup>th</sup> Southampton
		4 <sup>th</sup> Eling				14 <sup>th</sup>	152	25 <sup>th</sup> Southampton
Class J		2 <sup>nd</sup> Fareham		T Fairhurst M Gordon	P Williams	15 <sup>th</sup>	147	3 <sup>rd</sup> Portchester
Class K Class L		4 <sup>th</sup> Eling 22 <sup>nd</sup> Bournemo	uth	P Duncan	G Scammell	16 <sup>th</sup>	110	4 <sup>th</sup> Eling
Class		3 <sup>rd</sup> Gosport	uui	S Burns	O Ocallillell	. 3		3
		9 <sup>th</sup> Lymington		A Haynes	T Bush			